FABORY

1 1\ |\
-'f'v:"'-

Parametros técnic

Diametro
Comprimento
Encaixe

Forma da cabeca
Material
Tratamento sup.
Rosca

Info

oS

3.5 mm

16 mm

Fenda

Cabeca cilindrica
Aco

Niquelado
Autorroscante

Atencéo: a
electrozincagem
destes produtos
pode causar
disfuncéo
hidrogénica.

Especificacdo técnica

D (mm)
dk

k

L (mm)

3.5
6.9
2.1
16
1
1.3

Parafuso autorroscante
cabeca cilindrica com fenda
DIN 7971 C Aco Niquelado

ST3,5X16MM

Referéncia
Marca

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Emb. de 200

Normas

DIN
ISO
NF
BS

Desenho técnico

e il

26000.035.016
950352038018
31161507
8715492649942

Apenas embalagem
completa

7971 C
1481 C
E25-663 C
4174

L .




